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YOUNG LIFE 5K

August 2, 2010, at Michigan State's Forest Akers East Golf Course, East Lansing

place first name last name time

1 Drew

2 Claude
3 Blake
4 Abe

5 Aaron
6 Syd

7 Kyle

8 Chip

9 Jennifer
10 Harry
11 Jack
12 Alix

13 Brooke
14 Claire
15 Dave
16 Missy
17 Tess
18 Allie

19 Josefina
20 Laura
21 Susie
22 Sadie

Bartolacci
Thomas
Johnson
Schon
Gregory
Dippel
Disselkoen
Dykema
Cargill
Rumohr
Dykema
Blair
Dippel
Johnson
Johnson
Dykema
Ropp
Wilcox
Cibelli
Granger
Disselkoen
Disselkoen

19:17
22:47
24:29
25:19
25:20
25:38
25:43
26:50
26:53
27:40
28:07
28:19
29:02
30:04
30:05
30:44
38:53
38:53
38:54
42:40
42:43
42:44

age
22

43
15
14
14
14
12
41
18
62
9

14
17
18
59
39
16
16
16
42
46
8

gender hometown
male Mason

male East Lansing
male Eaton Rapids
male Mason

male Mason

female Mason

male Mason

male Oak Forest, Il
female Mason

male Mason

male Oak Forest, lIl.
female Mason

female Mason

female Eaton Rapids
male Eaton Rapids
female Oak Forest, IIl.
female East Lansing
female East Lansing
female East Lansing
female Mason

female Mason

female Mason

age group place

male overall winner

male masters (over age 40) winner
1st male 15-19

1st male 14-under

2nd male 14-under

female overall winner

3rd male 14-under

1st male 40-44

1st female 15-19

male grandmasters (over age 50) winner
4th male 14-under

1st female 14-under

1st female 15-19

2nd female 15-19

1st male 55-59

1st female 35-39

3rd female 15-19

4th female 15-19

5th female 15-19

female masters (over age 40) winner
1st female 45-49

2nd female 14-under
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