YOUNG LIFE 5K

August 2, 2010, at Michigan State's Forest Akers East Golf Course, East Lansing

<u>place</u>	first name	last name	time	<u>age</u>	gender	<u>hometown</u>	age group place
1	Drew	Bartolacci	19:17	22	male	Mason	male overall winner
2	Claude	Thomas	22:47	43	male	East Lansing	male masters (over age 40) winner
3	Blake	Johnson	24:29	15	male	Eaton Rapids	1st male 15-19
4	Abe	Schon	25:19	14	male	Mason	1st male 14-under
5	Aaron	Gregory	25:20	14	male	Mason	2nd male 14-under
6	Syd	Dippel	25:38	14	female	Mason	female overall winner
7	Kyle	Disselkoen	25:43	12	male	Mason	3rd male 14-under
8	Chip	Dykema	26:50	41	male	Oak Forest, III.	1st male 40-44
9	Jennifer	Cargill	26:53	18	female	Mason	1st female 15-19
10	Harry	Rumohr	27:40	62	male	Mason	male grandmasters (over age 50) winner
11	Jack	Dykema	28:07	9	male	Oak Forest, III.	4th male 14-under
12	Alix	Blair	28:19	14	female	Mason	1st female 14-under
13	Brooke	Dippel	29:02	17	female	Mason	1st female 15-19
14	Claire	Johnson	30:04	18	female	Eaton Rapids	2nd female 15-19
15	Dave	Johnson	30:05	59	male	Eaton Rapids	1st male 55-59
16	Missy	Dykema	30:44	39	female	Oak Forest, III.	1st female 35-39
17	Tess	Ropp	38:53	16	female	East Lansing	3rd female 15-19
18	Allie	Wilcox	38:53	16	female	East Lansing	4th female 15-19
19	Josefina	Cibelli	38:54	16	female	East Lansing	5th female 15-19
20	Laura	Granger	42:40	42	female	Mason	female masters (over age 40) winner
21	Susie	Disselkoen	42:43	46	female	Mason	1st female 45-49
22	Sadie	Disselkoen	42:44	8	female	Mason	2nd female 14-under

1 of 1 8/8/10 12:17 PM